
Vendor Name Vendor type Booth Number Website
A 1000 Cranes Dealer D51 http://www.a1000cranes.nl/
Agata Plank Artist A78 https://linktr.ee/agataplank
Alana's Atelier Artist A60 https://www.instagram.com/alanas.atelier/
Alixx.Rosa 18+ Cosplay model M03 https://linktr.ee/_alixx.rosa_
Areum Bakery Dealer D56 https://areumbakery.com/
Art by Tamaar Artist A41 http://bytamaar.com/
ArtsicFox Artist A28 https://www.instagram.com/artsicfox
Artsyraccoonshop Artist D10 https://linktr.ee/artsyraccoonshop
Atomic Geisha Design Artist A04 https://linktr.ee/atomicgeishadesign
Avanii Artist A29 https://linktr.ee/AvaniiPlush
Awamori.nl Dealer D49 https://awamori.nl/
Bamar LIfestyle Dealer D02 http://www.bamarlifestyle.com/
Basement Productions Artist A19 https://www.instagram.com/juns_basement
Basketofbrushes Artist A61 http://linktr.ee/basketofbrushes
Beccoon Artist A42 https://instagram.com/beccoon
Belibun Artist A72 https://linktr.ee/Belibun15
BelkiBuse Artist A69 https://belkibuse.carrd.co/
Berryblue Dealer D37
Brenda 18+ Artist M06 https://www.etsy.com/shop/SimpAndStuff
By Maree Artist A34 https://www.etsy.com/nl/shop/Maree96shop
ByanyanShop Artist A46 https://byanyanshop.etsy.com/
Cauchemar.Moiselle Artist A39 https://www.cauchemarmoiselle.be/
CHIBI AKIHABARA Dealer D44 http://www.chibi-akihabara.com/
chirons-care Dealer D34 http://www.chirons-care.nl/
Chkn_kit Artist A22 https://chkn-kit.carrd.co/
Clear Eclair Artist A63 https://www.cleareclair.com/
Coldtrojan Artist A02 https://coldtrojan.carrd.co/
Corpuscrown 18+ Artist M09 https://www.etsy.com/nl/shop/CorpusCrown
Cosmobotic Artist A28 https://cosmobotic.carrd.co/
CosplayPulse 18+ Cosplay model M02 https://www.instagram.com/cosplaypulse
Craftioli Artist A54 https://www.craftioli.eu/
Creakitty Artist A70 http://www.creakitty.nl/
Crochet with Myshka Artist A60 https://linktr.ee/crochetwithmyshka
Cryiingconfetti Artist A37 https://www.etsy.com/shop/cryiingconfetti/?etsrc=sdt
CT Sparkles Artist A08 https://ko-fi.com/ct_sparkles/shop
CuteStuff.nl Dealer D43 https://www.cutestuff.nl/nl/
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Vendor Name Vendor type Booth Number Website
CutieSquad Dealer D47 https://cutiesquad.com/
Damnation Party Artist A14 https://damnation-party.sumupstore.com/
De Koekjesroller Dealer D33 http://dekoekjesroller.nl/
Deranged Panda Artist A56 http://derangedpanda.com/
DewyCreations Artist A51 https://www.dewyvenerius.com/en/
Dokidoki Artist A57 http://dokidokisuomi.com/
Draak enzo Dealer D16 https://www.draakenzo.nl/
Drinks from the East Dealer D39 http://drinksfromtheeast.nl/
Dumpsterkitty.cos 18+ Cosplay model M05 https://linktr.ee/dumpsterkitty.cos
Dziwna-logika 18+ Artist M10 https://wonderl.ink/@dziwna-logika
E1Alpha Creative Works Artist A10 https://linktr.ee/e1alpha
Fearhoodie Artist A37 https://fearhoodiecons.carrd.co/
fifilandtoys Dealer D05 https://www.fifilandtoys.com/
Figmata Artist A05 https://figmata.etsy.com/
Figure it Out Dealer D25 https://figure-itout.nl/
Fluffey Atelier Artist A19 https://www.etsy.com/shop/FluffeyAtelier/edit?ref=edit_trust_header
Fox's Emporium Artist A78 https://foxsemporium.carrd.co/
Gasha King Dealer D45 https://www.gashaking.com/
GlassStaff Dealer D54 http://www.glassstaff.com/
Gourmand Artist A46 https://gourmandglutton.carrd.co/
Greedy Goblin Dealer D04 https://www.4yourgames.nl/
Haruempathy Artist A11 https://haruempathy.carrd.co/
Heathen Mead Dealer D36 http://www.heathenmead.nl/
Help Wen, Adopt A Dragon Dealer D29 https://www.gofundme.com/f/help-wendalin-met-immunotherapie-tegen-kanker
Hinako Cosplay 18+ Cosplay model M02 http://instagram.com/hinako.cosplay
Holic Accessories Dealer D21 https://www.instagram.com/holicaccessoriescom/
Holographic.o Artist A01 http://www.holographico.nl
Howlita Artist A18 https://howlita.nl/nl/illustraties/
HSFCon Convention D13 https://www.hsfcon.nl/
IAMBLEU Artist A12 https://linktr.ee/Iambleu
ieva.exe Artist A40 https://ievadotexe.carrd.co/
Inishi Enishi Dealer D30
IraqiMenace 18+ Artist M08 https://iraqimenace.carrd.co/
j_amatus Artist A40 https://jamatus.carrd.co/
Jane Nevermore Artist A50 http://www.janenevermore.com/
Japan Holland Link Dealer D41 https://www.japanhollandlink.com/
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Vendor Name Vendor type Booth Number Website
Japan planet Dealer D03
Jherzog Artwork Artist A06 https://linktr.ee/jherzog.artwork
Jitsch 18+ Artist M10 http://jitsch.de/
Jjmochicat Artist D15 https://www.instagram.com/jjmochicat/
Kaijim Creations 18+ Artist M07 https://www.etsy.com/shop/kaijimcreations
KantaKerro Artist A67 https://www.instagram.com/kantakerro/
kaomoji Dealer D38 http://www.kaomoji.nl/
Keep In Mind & H.V.C. Creatieve Handen Artist A27 https://linktr.ee/Kittyocean
Kitsubow Artist A61 https://www.instagram.com/kitsubow
KIYU MIYU Artist A20 https://www.kiyumiyu.com/
Kocos Collection Artist A44 https://kocos-collection.sumupstore.com/
Konett Artist D08 http://instagram.com/konett
Kurera_Art Artist A16 https://www.instagram.com/kurera.art
LadyBroker Dealer D06 http://www.ladybrokermerch.com/
Laila Portrays Artist A64 https://www.lailaportrays.com/
Letishery Artist A01 https://letishery.art/
Lien Art Artist A47 http://instagram.com/lien_art
LiesEagle Artist D09 https://instagram.com/lies_eagle
Lilyhan Dealer D23 http://www.lilyhan.nl/
Little ruby rue Artist A32 https://linktr.ee/littlerubyrue
Lotta Unicorns Artist A73 http://instagram.com/lottaunicorns
Maanvin Artist A49 https://linktr.ee/maanvin
Magic&Books Artist A71 https://linktr.ee/magic.andbooks
Marinki Artist A65 https://www.etsy.com/nl/shop/MarinkiArt
MelinaJuliasCottage Artist A42 https://linktr.ee/MelinaJuliasCottage
MelonbreadFBP Artist A53 https://www.melonbread.art/
Metalic Bunny Arts Artist A25 https://linktr.ee/metalicbunnyarts
MEZ Arts Artist A21 http://www.mez-arts.com/
Mikomi Hokina Special Guest M13 https://www.instagram.com/mikomihokina/
Milenaxoxo Special Guest M12 https://www.instagram.com/milenaaxoxo/
MimiChair Artist A52 https://linktr.ee/MimiChair
Moonb3rry Artist A74 https://bymoonb3rry.wixsite.com/moonb3rry
Munchiyu Artist A72 http://www.munchiyu.com/
Murrning Glow 18+ Cosplay model M01 https://www.instagram.com/murrningglow
My First Dungeon Artist A58 http://www.myfirstdungeon.com/
Natasja van Gestel Artist A24 https://www.natasjavangestel.com/
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Vendor Name Vendor type Booth Number Website
Nat-chan Artist D52 http://www.instagram.com/cynatchan
Nekkohime Artist A56 https://www.instagram.com/nekkohime/
Nendo Addicts Dealer D57 https://www.nendoaddicts.be/
Nerds Like Us! Dealer D35 http://www.nerdslikeus.nl/
Nippon Kawaii Dealer D53 http://www.nipponkawaii.nl/
Nyan Products Dealer D18 https://makochan.shop/
Ochayuu Artist A66 https://ko-fi.com/ochayuu/shop
Ophandra creations Artist A75 https://www.instagram.com/ophandra_creations/
Otakulicious 18+ Manga and Doujinshi M04 https://www.otakulicious.eu/
Pamet Artist A51 https://linktr.ee/atmaaura
panosarts_ Artist A22 https://www.instagram.com/panosarts_/
PAXX LTD Dealer D26 http://www.paxxltd.com/
Peachy Charlie Artist A11 https://www.etsy.com/shop/peachycharlie
Pink Zed Art Artist A55 https://www.instagram.com/pinkzedart/
Pinlin Artist A18 https://pinlin.carrd.co/
PixlPanda Artist A33 https://www.instagram.com/hellopixlpanda/
Poco.peach Artist A76 https://pocopeach.carrd.co/
POPpular Dealer D58 http://www.poppular.eu/
PoppyCrossingDesigns Artist A07 https://poppycrossingdesigns.carrd.co/
Prettysmarttwins Artist A77 https://www.instagram.com/prettysmarttwins/
Purochen 18+ Artist M11 http://www.purochen.com/
Pykeqiu Artist A64 https://www.instagram.com/pykeqiu/
Rebelke Illustrations Artist A09 https://www.etsy.com/nl/shop/Rebelkeillustrations
Red Dot Commerce Dealer D14 https://www.reddotcommerce.nl/
Rene Cards, Games & Collectibles Dealer D01 http://www.renecards.nl/
Rinabow Artist A15 https://www.rinabow.nl/
Rory Crafts Artist A62 https://www.instagram.com/rory.crafts/
Roundbirbart Artist A31 http://www.roundbirb.art/
RUNURI Dealer D40 https://www.runuri.com/
Ryo JP Dealer D27 https://www.instagram.com/ryojpfg/
SacredFire Games Dealer D42 https://sacredfiregames.com/
Sake.nl Dealer D50 http://sake.nl/
Saltyyowo Artist A66 https://www.instagram.com/saltyyowo/
Sandphr0g Artist D11 https://linktr.ee/sandphr0g
Sappig Artist A38 https://www.instagram.com/sappigart/
Sasorii Artist A13 https://www.instagram.com/sasoriiza_
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Vendor Name Vendor type Booth Number Website
SGI Creations Artist A23 http://www.sgicreations.art/
Shmork Artist A74 https://linktr.ee/ssharkusha
Shooting Starworks Artist A59 https://shootingstarworks.nl/
smalart Artist A17 https://smalartshop.com/
Snanchie Artist A63 https://www.instagram.com/snanchie/
Spicy Cat Crafts Artist A43 https://linktr.ee/spicycatcrafts
Sprinkle & Spice Studio Artist A55 https://www.instagram.com/sprinkle.andspice/
Studio Appeltjesgroen Artist A30 http://www.studioappeltjesgroen.com/
Studio Beansprout Artist A09 https://www.instagram.com/studiobeansprout/
Studio Leporidae Artist A03 https://www.etsy.com/nl/shop/StudioLeporidae
Studio Moris Artist D24 https://www.mmoris.com/
Sugar and Sweets Dealer D46 http://www.sugarandsweets.be/
Suiamena 18+ Artist M11 https://www.instagram.com/suiamena/
Tamaxi Artist A26 https://tamaxi.art/
Tanaka-NL Dealer D17 http://www.instagram.com/tanaka_nl/
Tekkons Artist A68 https://tekkons.carrd.co/
The Drunken Snake Artist A25 https://www.instagram.com/drunkensnakedesigns
The Fudge Factory Dealer D32 http://www.the-fudge-factory.com/
The Game Collectors Dealer D48
The Guardian Realm Artist A48 https://www.instagram.com/the_guardian_realm
TigerToaster Artist A76 https://tigertoaster.carrd.co/#
TKfx Artist D28 https://tkfx.se/
tofublock Artist A35 https://tofublock.carrd.co/
tomattiea Artist A34 https://www.instagram.com/tomattiea
Tulip Art Cafe Artist A45 https://linktr.ee/tulipartcafe
Uitgeverij Zilverspoor Dealer D31 https://wp.zilverspoor.com/
ViciousVampire Artist A48 https://www.instagram.com/vicious__vampire__07
vogelvrind Artist D07 https://vogelvrind.nl/
voxune Artist A15 http://www.instagram.com/voxune
Weebstore Dealer D19 http://www.weebstore.be/
Whisker's Dealer D22 https://www.instagram.com/whiskerscobakery/
Whoops Manga Dealer D55 http://www.whoops.nl/
Wolf-n-Bones Artist A36 https://www.tumblr.com/blog/wolf-n-bones
WonderlandAttitude Dealer D20 http://www.etsy.com/shop/WonderlandAttitude
WWW.MIAUL.FR Dealer D12 https://www.miaul.fr/
Yichi Artist A05 https://www.instagram.com/yichi.art/
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Zeichart Artist A38 https://www.zeichart.com/

https://www.zeichart.com/

